



Certified Bid Tabulation
Clarendon 2015 SCDOT Secondary Roads One Time Money
RFB 1609
Thursday April 28, 2016, 2:00 PM



ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	COMPANY NAME		COMPANY NAME	
				C R Jackson, Inc.		Palmetto Corp of Conway	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	Mobilization	23	LS	\$10,217.39	\$234,999.97	\$ 7,175.00	\$165,025.00
2	Traffic Control	23	LS	\$2,173.91	\$49,999.93	\$ 1,500.00	\$34,500.00
3	Cement Modified Recycled Base (8" Uniform) Method 2	41680	SY	\$6.50	\$270,920.00	\$ 6.75	\$281,340.00
4	Cement Modified Recycled Base (8" Uniform) Method 4	20776	SY	\$8.25	\$171,402.00	\$ 10.65	\$221,264.40
5	Portland Cement for Cement Modified Recycled Base @ 65 lbs/sy	2076	TON	\$120.00	\$249,120.00	\$ 175.00	\$363,300.00
6	Maintenance Stone	105	TON	\$75.00	\$7,875.00	\$ 33.61	\$3,529.05
7	HMA Surface Course Type E (liquid included) 75 LBS/SY	10248	SY	\$3.50	\$35,868.00	\$ 3.91	\$40,069.68
8	HMA Surface Course Type C (liquid included) 2" Uniform	149212	SY	\$9.75	\$1,454,817.00	\$ 12.13	\$1,809,941.56
9	HMA Surface Course Type C (liquid included) 175 LBS/SY	10248	SY	\$7.50	\$76,860.00	\$ 8.91	\$91,309.68
10	Permanent Construction Signs (ground Mounted) Scheme E	1512	SF	\$5.75	\$8,694.00	\$ 5.54	\$8,376.48
11	Permanent Construction Signs (ground Mounted) Scheme C	532	SF	\$6.00	\$3,192.00	\$ 5.54	\$2,947.28
12	Permanent Vegetation	61.8	MSY	\$508.00	\$31,394.40	\$ 554.40	\$34,261.92
13	Permanent Yellow Markers Bi-Dir- 4" X 4"	1046	EA	\$3.50	\$3,661.00	\$ 3.33	\$3,483.18
14	4" White Solid Lines (Pavement Edge Lines) Fast Dry Paint	55762	LF	\$0.51	\$28,438.62	\$ 0.55	\$30,669.10
15	24" White Solid Lines (Stop) Fast Dry Paint	1135	LF	\$10.45	\$11,860.75	\$ 11.00	\$12,485.00
16	4" Yellow Solid Lines (No Passing Zone) Fast Dry Paint	86016	LF	\$0.55	\$47,308.80	\$ 0.55	\$47,308.80
17	4" White Solid Lines (Pavement Edge Lines) Thermoplastic 90 mil	55762	LF	\$1.01	\$56,319.62	\$ 1.11	\$61,895.82
18	4" Yellow Solid Lines (No Passing Zone) Thermoplastic 90 mils	86016	LF	\$1.05	\$90,316.80	\$ 1.11	\$95,477.76
19	24" White Solid Lines (Stop) Thermoplastic 125 mil	1125	LF	\$20.50	\$23,062.50	\$ 22.18	\$24,952.50
20	Full Depth HMA Patching 6" uniform	1800	SY	\$58.00	\$104,400.00	\$ 68.79	\$123,822.00
21	Surface Applied Detachable Warning	152	SF	\$75.00	\$11,400.00	\$ 30.25	\$4,598.00
22	Pedestrian Ramp Construction	173	SY	\$160.00	\$27,680.00	\$ 108.55	\$18,779.15
23	Saw Cut Loop Detector	150	LF	\$9.00	\$1,350.00	\$ 6.65	\$997.50
24	Furnish and Install #14 Copper Wire, 1 Conductor for Loop Wire	150	LF	\$3.56	\$534.00	\$ 0.55	\$82.50
25	Mill Existing Asphalt Pavement (variable depth)	8690	SY	\$2.50	\$21,725.00	\$ 2.55	\$22,159.50
26	Milled In Rumble Strips	0.75	MILE	\$581.96	\$436.47	\$ 12,200.00	\$9,150.00
27	8" Solid White Lines (Crosswalk) Thermoplastic 125 mil	60	LF	\$12.00	\$720.00	\$ 3.88	\$232.80
28	8" Solid White Lines (Crosswalk) Fast Dry Paint	60	LF	\$15.00	\$900.00	\$ 7.76	\$465.60
				TOTAL BID:	\$3,025,255.86	TOTAL BID:	\$3,512,424.26
				Ranking	1	Ranking	2

The signature below certifies that the bids tabulated herein are an accurate summary of the bids received and that any discrepancies have been identified and corrected. Based on the bid tabulations herein, C R JACKSON, Inc., is the lowest responsive bidder.

Certified By: _____

Signature

William L. Coleman, Jr.
Project Manager